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Week 1
9/11/2025

9/11/2025
9/11/2025
9/11/2025

Week 2
9/18/2025

9/18/2025
9/18/2025
9/18/2025

Week 3
9/25/2025

9/25/2025
9/25/2025
9/25/2025

Week 4
10/02/2025

10/02/2025
10/02/2025
10/02/2025

Week 5
10/09/2025

10/09/2025
10/09/2025
10/09/2025

Week 6
10/16/2025

10/16/2025
10/16/2025
10/16/2025

Week 7
10/23/2025

10/23/2025
10/23/2025
10/23/2025

Week 8
10/30/2025

10/30/2025
10/30/2025
10/30/2025

Week 9
11/06/2025

11/06/2025

Dart Diddlers

Rowdy Rhinos

Rowdy Rhinos

Leagueleader

vs Beskar Darts at Looseys
One More Shot SD vs Rookies
vs One Hole Away at Blue Rhino

vs Beskar Darts

at Blue Rhino

at Blue Rhino

One Hole Away vs One More Shot SD at Looseys

Rookies

Beskar Darts
Dart Diddlers

vs Dart Diddlers

vs Rookies

at Blue Rhino

at Looseys

vs One Hole Away at Looseys
One More Shot SD vs Rowdy Rhinos at Blue Rhino

One More Shot SD vs Beskar Darts atLooseys
vs Dart Diddlers at Blue Rhino

Rowdy Rhinos
One Hole Away

Beskar Darts vs One Hole Away

vs Rookies

Rookies vs Rowdy Rhinos
Dart Diddlers vs One More Shot SD at Looseys

Beskar Darts
Rookies

One Hole Away Vvs Rowdy Rhinos

Beskar Darts

Dart Diddlers

Rookies

One Hole Away
Rowdy Rhinos

vs Dart Diddlers

at Looseys

at Looseys
at Blue Rhino

at Looseys

vs One More Shot SD at Blue Rhino

at Blue Rhino

vs Rowdy Rhinos at Blue Rhino
One More Shot SD vs One Hole Away at Blue Rhino

vs Rookies

vs Beskar Darts
vs Dart Diddlers

at Looseys

at Blue Rhino
at Looseys

vs One More Shot SD at Blue Rhino

Beskar Darts vs One More Shot SD at Blue Rhino

https://leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,leaguemain:leagueid=297,scheduledetails:leagueid=297
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11/06/2025
11/06/2025

Week 10
11/13/2025

11/13/2025
11/13/2025
11/13/2025

Week 11
11/20/2025

11/20/2025
11/20/2025
11/20/2025

Week 12
11/27/2025

11/27/2025
11/27/2025
11/27/2025

Week 13
12/04/2025

12/04/2025
12/04/2025
12/04/2025

Week 14
12/11/2025

12/11/2025
12/11/2025
12/11/2025

Week 15
12/18/2025

12/18/2025
12/18/2025
12/18/2025

Week 16
1/08/2026

1/08/2026
1/08/2026
1/08/2026

Week 17
1/15/2026

1/15/2026
1/15/2026
1/15/2026

Week 18
1/22/2026

1/22/2026

Leagueleader
Dart Diddlers vs Rowdy Rhinos at Looseys
Rookies vs One Hole Away at Blue Rhino
One Hole Away vs Beskar Darts atlooseys
Rowdy Rhinos vs Rookies at Blue Rhino
One More Shot SD vs Dart Diddlers atLooseys
Dart Diddlers vs Beskar Darts at Looseys
One More Shot SD vs Rookies at Looseys

Rowdy Rhinos

Rowdy Rhinos
One Hole Away
Rookies

Beskar Darts
Dart Diddlers

VS
VS
Vs

One More Shot SD

One More Shot SD

Rowdy Rhinos
One Hole Away

vs One Hole Away at Blue Rhino

Beskar Darts

at Blue Rhino

One More Shot SD at Looseys

Dart Diddlers

vs Rookies

at Looseys

at Looseys

vs One Hole Away at Looseys

vs Rowdy Rhinos

vs Beskar Darts
vs Dart Diddlers
vs Rookies

Beskar Darts vs One Hole Away

Rookies

vs Rowdy Rhinos

Dart Diddlers vs One More Shot SD

Beskar Darts
Rookies

vs Dart Diddlers
vs One More Shot SD

One Hole Away Vvs Rowdy Rhinos

Beskar Darts

Dart Diddlers

Rookies

vs Rowdy Rhinos
One More Shot SD vs One Hole Away
vs Rookies

vs Beskar Darts

at Blue Rhino

at Looseys
at Looseys
at Looseys

at Looseys
at Blue Rhino
at Looseys

at Looseys
at Blue Rhino
at Looseys

at Looseys
at Blue Rhino
at Blue Rhino

at Looseys
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1/22/2026 One Hole Away vs Dart Diddlers at Looseys
1/22/2026 Rowdy Rhinos Vs One More Shot SD at Blue Rhino

Week 19

2/05/2026
2/05/2026 Beskar Darts vs One More Shot SD at Looseys
2/05/2026 Dart Diddlers vs Rowdy Rhinos at Looseys
2/05/2026 Rookies vs One Hole Away at Blue Rhino

Week 20

2/12/2026
2/12/2026 One Hole Away vs Beskar Darts atLooseys
2/12/2026 Rowdy Rhinos vs Rookies at Blue Rhino

2/12/2026 One More Shot SD vs Dart Diddlers atBlue Rhino

Week 21
2/19/2026
2/19/2026 Dart Diddlers vs Beskar Darts at Looseys
2/19/2026 One More Shot SD vs Rookies at Blue Rhino
2/19/2026 Rowdy Rhinos vs One Hole Away at Blue Rhino
Week 22
2/26/2026
2/26/2026 Rowdy Rhinos vs Beskar Darts at Blue Rhino
2/26/2026 One Hole Away vs One More Shot SD at Looseys
2/26/2026 Rookies vs Dart Diddlers at Looseys
Week 23
3/05/2026
3/05/2026 Beskar Darts vs Rookies at Looseys
3/05/2026 Dart Diddlers vs One Hole Away at Looseys

3/05/2026 One More Shot SD vs Rowdy Rhinos at Blue Rhino

Week 24

3/12/2026
3/12/2026 One More Shot SD vs Beskar Darts at Looseys
3/12/2026 Rowdy Rhinos vs Dart Diddlers at Blue Rhino
3/12/2026 One Hole Away vs Rookies at Looseys

Week 25

3/19/2026
3/19/2026 Beskar Darts vs One Hole Away at Looseys
3/19/2026 Rookies vs Rowdy Rhinos at Blue Rhino

3/19/2026 Dart Diddlers vs One More Shot SD at Looseys

Week 26
3/26/2026
3/26/2026 Beskar Darts vs Dart Diddlers at Looseys
3/26/2026 Rookies vs One More Shot SD at Blue Rhino
3/26/2026 One Hole Away vs Rowdy Rhinos at Looseys
Week 27
4/02/2026
4/02/2026 Beskar Darts vs Rowdy Rhinos at Blue Rhino

https://leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,leaguemain:leagueid=297,scheduledetails:leagueid=297
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4/02/2026
4/02/2026

Week 28
4/09/2026

4/09/2026
4/09/2026
4/09/2026

Week 29
4/16/2026

4/16/2026
4/16/2026
4/16/2026

Leagueleader
One More Shot SD vs One Hole Away at Blue Rhino
Dart Diddlers vs Rookies at Looseys
Rookies vs Beskar Darts at Blue Rhino
One Hole Away vs Dart Diddlers at Looseys

Rowdy Rhinos Vs One More Shot SD at Blue Rhino

Beskar Darts vs One More Shot SD at Blue Rhino
Dart Diddlers vs Rowdy Rhinos at Looseys
Rookies vs One Hole Away at Blue Rhino
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