MENS3 - Division A

Week 1 9/11/20)25				
	9/11/2025	Dart Diddlers	VS	Beskar Darts	at Looseys
	9/11/2025	One More Shot SD	VS	Rookies	at Blue Rhino
	9/11/2025	Rowdy Rhinos	VS	One Hole Away	at Blue Rhino

Week 2 9/18/2025				
9/18/2025	Rowdy Rhinos	VS	Beskar Darts	at Blue Rhino
9/18/2025	One Hole Away	VS	One More Shot SD	at Looseys
9/18/2025	Rookies	VS	Dart Diddlers	at Blue Rhino

Week 3 9/25/2025				
9/25/2025	Beskar Darts	VS	Rookies	at Looseys
9/25/2025	Dart Diddlers	VS	One Hole Away	at Looseys
9/25/2025	One More Shot SD	vs	Rowdy Rhinos	at Blue Rhino

eek 4)/02/2025				
10/02/2025	One More Shot SD	VS	Beskar Darts	at Looseys
10/02/2025	Rowdy Rhinos	VS	Dart Diddlers	at Blue Rhino
10/02/2025	One Hole Away	VS	Rookies	at Looseys
	0/02/2025 10/02/2025 10/02/2025	0/02/2025	0/02/2025	10/02/2025 10/02/2025 One More Shot SD Vs Beskar Darts 10/02/2025 Rowdy Rhinos Vs Dart Diddlers

Week 5 10/09/2025				
10/09/2025	Beskar Darts	VS	One Hole Away	at Looseys
10/09/2025	Rookies	VS	Rowdy Rhinos	at Blue Rhino
10/09/2025	Dart Diddlers	vs	One More Shot SD	at Looseys

Week 6 10/16/2025				
10/16/20	Beskar Darts	VS	Dart Diddlers	at Looseys
10/16/20	25 Rookies	VS	One More Shot SD	at Blue Rhino
10/16/20	One Hole Away	VS	Rowdy Rhinos	at Blue Rhino

Week 7 10/23/2025				
10/23/2025	Beskar Darts	VS	Rowdy Rhinos	at Blue Rhino
10/23/2025	One More Shot SD	VS	One Hole Away	at Blue Rhino
10/23/2025	Dart Diddlers	VS	Rookies	at Looseys

Week 8 10/30/2025				
10/30/2025	Rookies	VS	Beskar Darts	at Blue Rhino
10/30/2025	One Hole Away	VS	Dart Diddlers	at Looseys
10/30/2025	Rowdy Rhinos	VS	One More Shot SD	at Blue Rhino

Week 9 11/06/2025				
11/06/2025	Beskar Darts	VS	One More Shot SD	at Blue Rhino

5/25, 4:42 PM	LeagueLeader
11/06/2025	Dart Diddlers vs Rowdy Rhinos at Looseys
11/06/2025	Rookies vs One Hole Away at Blue Rhino
Week 10	
11/13/2025	
11/13/2025	One Hole Away vs Beskar Darts at Looseys
11/13/2025	Rowdy Rhinos vs Rookies at Blue Rhino
11/13/2025	One More Shot SD vs Dart Diddlers at Looseys
Week 11 11/20/2025	
11/20/2025	Dart Diddlers vs Beskar Darts at Looseys
11/20/2025	One More Shot SD vs Rookies at Looseys
11/20/2025	Rowdy Rhinos vs One Hole Away at Blue Rhino
Week 12 11/27/2025	
11/27/2025	Rowdy Rhinos vs Beskar Darts at Blue Rhino
11/27/2025	One Hole Away vs One More Shot SD at Looseys
11/27/2025	Rookies vs Dart Diddlers at Looseys
Week 13 12/04/2025	
12/04/2025	Beskar Darts vs Rookies at Looseys
12/04/2025	Dart Diddlers vs One Hole Away at Looseys
12/04/2025	One More Shot SD vs Rowdy Rhinos at Blue Rhino
12/11/2025 12/11/2025 12/11/2025 12/11/2025	One More Shot SD vs Beskar Darts at Looseys Rowdy Rhinos vs Dart Diddlers at Looseys One Hole Away vs Rookies at Looseys
Week 15	
12/18/2025	Parlan Barda va Constituta Annon attanzara
12/18/2025	Beskar Darts vs One Hole Away at Looseys
12/18/2025	Rookies vs Rowdy Rhinos at Blue Rhino
12/18/2025	Dart Diddlers vs One More Shot SD at Looseys
Week 16 1/08/2026	
1/08/2026	Beskar Darts vs Dart Diddlers at Looseys
1/08/2026	Rookies vs One More Shot SD at Blue Rhino
1/08/2026	One Hole Away vs Rowdy Rhinos at Looseys
Week 17 1/15/2026	
1/15/2026	Beskar Darts vs Rowdy Rhinos at Looseys
1/15/2026	One More Shot SD vs One Hole Away at Blue Rhino
1/15/2026	Dart Diddlers vs Rookies at Blue Rhino
Week 18 1/22/2026	
	Rookies vs Beskar Darts at Looseys
	v php?actions=home leaguemain:leagueid=207 scheduledetails:leagueid=207

1 /00 /005 -	One Hele Awey vo Bert Biddlere ot Lessons
1/22/2026	One Hole Away vs Dart Diddlers at Looseys Rowdy Rhinos vs One More Shot SD at Blue Rhino
1/22/2026	Rowdy Rhinos vs One More Shot SD at Blue Rhino
Week 19	
2/05/2026	Pastran Panta va One Mana Chat CD at Lessova
2/05/2026	,
2/05/2026	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
2/05/2026	Rookies vs One Hole Away at Blue Rhino
Week 20	
2/12/2026	
2/12/2026	,
2/12/2026	<u> </u>
2/12/2026	One More Shot SD vs Dart Diddlers at Blue Rhino
Week 21 2/19/2026	
2/19/2026	Dart Diddlers vs Beskar Darts at Looseys
2/19/2026	
2/19/2026	
271372020	Noway killings to one flote Array at Black killing
Week 22 2/26/2026	
2/26/2026	Rowdy Rhinos vs Beskar Darts at Blue Rhino
2/26/2026	
2/26/2026	
272072020	ROOKICS TO BUILDINGICES OF COUNTY
Week 23	
3/05/2026	Beskar Darts vs Rookies at Looseys
.,,	·
3/05/2026	,
3/05/2026	One More Shot SD vs Rowdy Rhinos at Blue Rhino
Week 24	
3/12/2026	
3/12/2026	One More Shot SD vs Beskar Darts at Looseys Rowdy Rhinos vs Dart Diddlers at Blue Rhino
3/12/2026	none, ramino
3/12/2026	One Hole Away vs Rookies at Looseys
Week 25	
3/19/2026	
3/19/2026	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
3/19/2026	
3/19/2026	Dart Diddlers vs One More Shot SD at Looseys
Week 26 3/26/2026	
3/26/2026	Beskar Darts vs Dart Diddlers at Looseys
3/26/2026	Rookies vs One More Shot SD at Blue Rhino
3/26/2026	
, ., .,	
Week 27 4/02/2026	
4/02/2026	Beskar Darts vs Rowdy Rhinos at Blue Rhino
	dex php?actions=home leaguemain:leagueid=297 scheduledetails:leagueid=297

4/02/2026	One More Shot	SD	vs	One Hole Away	at Blue Rhino
4/02/2026	Dart Diddlers		VS	Rookies	at Looseys
Week 28 4/09/2026					
4/09/2026	Rookies	VS	Ве	skar Darts	at Blue Rhino
4/09/2026	One Hole Away	VS	Da	rt Diddlers	at Looseys
4/09/2026	Rowdy Rhinos	VS	On	e More Shot SD	at Blue Rhino
Week 29 4/16/2026					
4/16/2026	Beskar Darts	/s C	ne	More Shot SD	at Blue Rhino
4/16/2026	Dart Diddlers	/s R	Row	dy Rhinos	at Looseys
4/16/2026	Rookies V	/s C	1	Hole Away	at Blue Rhino